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Ihe Regional Director has ordered that the following days will be observed as closed Holidays during
the vear 2016 in the offices of the E.S.I. Corporation, West Bengal Region, Sub Regional Office, Barrackpore &

Sub Regional Office, Durgapur.

SI. No. | Name of the Festival _ Dates Daysoftheweek
1 Republic Day N 12016 Tuesday |
2 sibwari i | 732016 | Monday
:"__3*-_; Doljatra N 2332016 | Wednesday
4 Good Friday 25.3.2016 | Friday N
5 |Ramnabami 3 ' | 1542016 Friday
6 1d-Ul-Fite® Rathajatra 67.2016 Wednesday
7 independence Day 5 1582016 Monday
_ﬂ . __Ial]mastam: - 1 25.3.2!]115 Thursday
9 1d-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)* 1292016 Monday |
10 Mahalaya : 30.9.2016 Friday |
| 1 Mahaun;_é;n_d_hts Birthday B 2.10.2016 | Sunday
12 | Buega Puja (Nabami) B 10.10.2016 Monday
13 | Durga Puja (Vijaya Dasami/Dussebra)  [11102016]  Tuesday
g Mewmme 12102006 Weduesy
| 15° Ehamd\ainya = _Llil_zﬂlb TLIESIIE}L_ o |
16 Gum Nanak's Jm‘xmatir_hi 14.11.2016 Monday

In addition to the above closed Holidays, any two Holidays may be availed oul of the following

restricted Holidays with prior permission.

RESTRICTED HOLIDAY FOR THE YEAR 2016

1. No ~ Name of the Festival Dates | Daysof the week
) (NewYearsDay - | L. e | Lo Fridy |
2 Makar Sankranti 1412006 Thursday
l_i_hPcigajl__P_‘nL_tﬁ Parban ” " 4512006 | Friday |
4 I':IELHJIS Birthday i, 2312016 | Saturday
:g | Deathday of Gandhiji. I 30.1.2016 Sawrday
__En lBasnm E‘H{]ihﬂl‘lll f 8ri Panchami - 12.2.2016 | Friday
7 | Samswati Puja 13.2.2016 Saturday
T8 IHaii 2432016 Thursday,
9 Basanti Puja/Charsk Puja T [ 134206 Wednesday
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{10 | Mahabir Jayanti 20.4.2016 | Wednesday
It Sabemiraj* 55.2016 | Thursday
| 12 Aukshaytritiya 8.5.2016 Monday |
| 13 |BuddhaPumima 21.5.2016 Saturday j
| 14 |Sabebarat® 23.5.2016 Monday J.
15 Jamaisasthi B 10.6.2016 | Friday
16 Dr. B.C. Roy's Birthday & Death day / Jamat-Ul-Bida®  1.7.2016 Friday
17 | Guru Purnima 19.7.2016 | Tuesday
| 18" | Jhulanjatra 13.8.2016 | Saturday =
19 Rakhi Pumima/Raksha Bandhan 18.8.2016 | Thursday
20 Ganesh Puja / Binayak Brata 5.9.2016 | Monday
21 Biswakarma Puja 17.9.2016 Saturday |
22 Lakshmi Puja 15.10.2016 | Saturday
23 Kaii Puja a 29.10.2016 | Saturday
| 24 Jagaddhatri Puja | 9.11.2016 | Wednesday
25 | Kartik Puja 16.11.2016 Wednesday
| 26 | Akheri-Chahar-Sumba® 30.11.2016 | Wednesday
| 27 __ iFﬂleha-Dwaz-Daham' / Birthday of Hazrat Mohammad | 13.12.2016 Tuesday
| 28 Christmas Eve | 24.12.2016 Saturday
29 |New Year's Eve 31122016 Saturday

‘ ¥
* Subject to sighting of the moon.
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The Director General, E.S.I. Comoration, Estt. Br. 1V, CI.G, Marg, New Delhi for information (15
copies),

Regional Director/ All Joint Directors, E.S.I. Corporation.

SSMC(EZ)/Director (Vigilance), EZ, Kolkata/Director(U'C), SRO, Barrackpore/Joint Director(1/C).
5SRO, Durgapur.

The Medical Superintendent, ESIC Hospital & ODC, Joka/Office of the Dean,Maniktola/Office of the
Dean, Joka.

All the Medical Referee, West Bengal Region.

All Branch Officers, R.0,, Kolkata/All Branches, R.O., Kolkawa/P.5. to Regional Director.

All Branch Managers/Branch Offices, West Bengal Region

All SSO/Audit Inspectors’'LR Manager Grade Il/Superintendents.

The Secretary, ESIC Officers' Association, Kolkata.

The Secretary, ESIC Employees' Union, Kolkata.

. The Secretary, ESIC Recreation Club, Kolkata' ESIC Co-operative Society, Kolkata.
. Guard File.

, Spare copies.

. NOTICE BOARD.



